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Zie, je bent al vrij! Schets van een non-duaal pad

Hans Knibbe, 2015, 3e druk

alfa zuiverheid 79
anders-zijn 124-128
armoedebewustzijn 145
bewustzijn(soriéntatie) 28, 69-70
bodhicitta/het ontwaakte hart 55
Boeddha 13,17, 31-32,99-106
clarity/emptiness 139
contactloosheid 42-43,137
derde perspectief 78,95
dharma 13, 31-32, 99, 101-106
dharmakaya 83, 85-87,91, 104, 118-121, 138, 139, 148
drie juwelen 13,99, 103-107
Dzogchen  13-14,22-25, 29, 52, 63-67, 73-81, 87-89, 91, 95-97, 107, 111-115, 124, 130, 132, 140
duaal (bewustzijn) 28,54, 61, 109-110, 116-124 e.v.a.
eerste perspectief 78, 107
emoties 135-140
emptiness/clarity 139
Gestalte 34, 65,133, 136, 146
Gewaarzijn 35, 55, 61, 64-66, 69, 71-76, 80-92, e.v.a.
gewoontestaat 20, 23
goeroe yoga 101, 110, 133
graduele route 77-81
great perfection 104
grijpende geest 49
Grond 104-106, 116-117, 120
Groot geluk 141-143
huis van de ouders 27,43, 122, 144-146
ik-kramp 19, 22-27, 31-32, 37-61, 63, 77-78, 91, 145,149
immanent 59
individuatie 96, 124, 145
inhoudsoriéntatie 28
introductie 65
karakterpantser 38-39, 125
kring 99, 103-104
leegte 43-55, 70, 125
leegteanalyse 46, 86
leer 31-32,67,99, 101-106
leraar 31-32,67, 81-85, 92, 95, 99-101, 104, 106
lijden 135-140, 143-144
lineage 83
made by the mind 64
meditation made by the mind 64, 66, 111ev, 121
mentalisatie 82
mind moving outward 67
mind to mind 84
motivatie 106-107

narcisme 74, 100, 103, 108, 131



natuurlijke staat
neither good nor
niet-doen
niet-herkende Boeddhakwaliteit
nirmanakaya
nirvana

non-duaal (bewustzijn)
non-meditation
objectconstantheid
objectrelatie
ongekunsteld
onmiddellijke route
openheid
optiekverhoging
overdracht

padloze
parentificatie

phat

preduaal
pretransverwarring
regressie

reificatie

relatief
retroromantiek
rigpa
rijkdombewustzijn
rugkant

samenzijn

samsara

sangha

secundaire beoefeningen
shamatha
shambhogakaya
Spirit

Spirit-geluk

stupid meditation
subject-object(splitsing)
symbiose
tijdloosheid
toevlucht
transcendent
transmissie
trekcho

tweede perspectief
tweeheid

val(len)

Verlichting
vrijheidslichaam
Wijsheidsgeest
zelfbeeld
Zijnsdimensie
Zijnskwaliteiten

13, 15, 21-27, 64-76

bad 73

25, 28, 93-95,109-112, 124, 147-148

137

85,104, 118, 120

73, 104

28, 65-68, 73, 102, 104, 106, 109-110, 114, 116-124 e.v.a.
13, 25, 30, 64, 66, 73, 94, 109, 113, 134-135
8

49

63-64

77-81

70-72

136

31-32

pad 31-33, 73, 130-131

143

113

111

57,61

111

47

geluk 141-143

13
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142

127

124-128

72,104, 147

13, 31-32, 99, 103-104

107, 134

72,108, 110, 115, 133-134

85,104, 118, 120-121, 138-139

34, 55,57, 65,101-107, 118, 131-137, 141-146
141-143
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51-55, 65, 68, 71, 79, 90, 92, 111-112, 120, 144-145
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(nemen) 106-107

59
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